Single Board Computers
TV/Audio Module
TV-out Module
PCM-232, PCM-231A/AV
PCM-231A/PCM-231AV
TV-out/Audio Module
 Fits in PCM-9370, PCM-5823 (PCM-231A), PCM-6753 (PCM-231A)
 Size: 37 mm x 80 mm
Ordering Information
 PCM-232-00A1 TV-Out Module for PCM-9372/9373
 PCM-231A-00A1 AC Link Audio Module
 PCM-231AV-00A1 AC Link Audio/TV-out Module
PCM-232
TV-out  module
 Fits in PCM-9372, PCM-9371 & PCM-9373
 Supports both NTSC/PAL, S-video and Composite video
 Supports 640 x 480 and 800 x 600 input resolutions
 Supports Windows® 9x/ME/NT and Windows® XP drivers
 Size : 46 mm x 85 mm
NEW